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Research student

Scholarship form — CeNSE

Attendance progress report for the month :
Registered for Ph.D/M.Sc. (Engg)/ME Year :
Name of the student :

Name of the guide :

Progress of work :

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Signature of the student with date Signature of the guide with date

This report should be submitted by the student before singing the scholarship bills every month
(i.e by 10M)
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